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IMIE

Piotr
Kamil
Krzysztof
Szymon
Pawet
Jan
Sebastian
Wojciech
Stawomir
Karol
Pawet
Jakub
Przemystaw
Mariusz
Przemystaw
Tomasz
Marcin
Lucjan
Radek
Stawomir
Krzysztof
Piotr
Ireneusz
Krystyna
Grzegorz
Monika
Jarostaw
Radostaw
Marcin
Karol
Przemek

NAZWISKO

Truszczynski
Pomaranski
Gajda
Zacharski
Chrzaszcz
Czaplinski
Opoka
Sendecki
Latanski
Rumesicki
Kowalski
Okta
Grzadka
Roézanski
Skrzyniarz
Borowik
Lasota
Maslana
Perczynski
Wysocki
Kisiel
Szlgzak
Rajkowski

Zyzynhska-Galenska

Chmura
Skowyra
Wojcik
Kiraga
Jabtonski
Gorecki
Kaminski

NR.

START PLEC KLUB

5074 M KOMOBIKE SCOTT

5079 M CYCLO TRENER TEAM

5060 M JEDLICZE TEAM

5019 M BIKE SHOP RACING TEAM RADOM
5046 M KSPO DENTINEA 1A

5068 M KOMOBIKE SCOTT

5039 M SKLEPROWEROWY.PL

5051 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5066 M MZAWKA RZECZYCA

5045 M SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM

5000 M SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE
5093 M

5075 M PZU SPORT TEAM

5084 M BIKESHOP RADOM

5007 M

5016 M TRENUJEMY Z SERCEM DLA KUBY
5015 M

5006 M

5033 M MYBIKE.PL

5004 M PATNET TEAM

5092 M TEAM PKO BANK POLSKI

5030 M MYBIKE.PL

5059 M RADOM

5050 K DAMOVO BIKE TEAM

5065 M KAMARO SPORT LINE SKARZYSKO-KAMIENNA
5023 K KSPO DENTINEA 1A

5094 M ROWEROWY KAMPINOS

5055 M CST ACCENT MTB TEAM

5043 M LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

5026 M MYBIKE.PL

5038 M TRENUJEMY Z SERCEM DLA KUBY

KAT
WIEK
M3
M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
M2
M4
M2
M2
M3
M2
M4
M4
M5
M4
M4
M5
M4
M5
M4
M4
M3
KK
M4
KK
M5
M2
M4
M3
M4

MW
KAT

OB N =22 O 00 WNDNOO = W PA,OOWDNMNDN=OORAR=2WON =

START

10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56
10:30:56

START

NETTO

00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:06
00:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:04
00:00:03
00:00:03
00:00:04
00:00:09
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:03
00:00:09
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:02
00:00:07
00:00:04
00:00:07
00:00:05
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:02

PKT 1

KONTR
00:49:20
00:49:11
00:50:07
00:50:05
00:50:41
00:50:39
00:52:57
00:53:51
00:53:46
00:54:50
00:54:43
00:54:40
01:01:32
01:00:03
01:01:23
00:59:58
01:01:04
01:02:07
01:02:18
01:00:19
01:02:04
01:03:03
00:57:48
01:11:25
01:08:09
01:15:31
01:12:20

00:53:47
01:01:57

PKT 2

KONTR
01:24:20
01:24:16
01:25:42
01:25:50
01:25:42
01:26:46
01:32:08
01:31:27
01:34:08
01:34:12
01:36:27
01:35:08
01:44:22
01:42:20
01:44:43
01:42:22
01:42:57
01:44:44
01:46:13
01:44:46
01:45:46
01:49:58
01:58:51
01:59:23
01:55:07
02:04:53
02:01:55

01:31:31
01:50:19

PKT 3

KONTR
02:23:04
02:23:02
02:24:17
02:24:22
02:24:19
02:28:02
02:36:08
02:36:17
02:40:26
02:40:35
02:44:42
02:44:12
02:55:37
02:53:57
02:55:42
02:55:16
02:55:12
02:59:57
03:02:59
03:00:03
03:05:43
03:09:59
03:16:06
03:24:26
03:27:03
03:34:44
03:34:23

02:35:11

PKT 4
KONTR
02:59:44
02:59:43
03:00:49
03:01:06
03:02:40
03:05:31
03:15:41
03:16:37
03:22:30
03:22:16
03:26:05
03:27:12
03:38:28
03:39:33
03:42:06
03:43:53
03:43:10
03:48:14
03:52:28
03:50:26
03:59:27
04:03:27
04:05:17
04:18:14
04:28:04
04:29:57
CZAS POTW

CZAS

03:31:56
03:32:30
03:34:32
03:35:23
03:36:37
03:40:07
03:51:39
03:55:39
03:59:13
03:59:52
04:04:04
04:07:30
04:16:53
04:21:16
04:22:20
04:25:21
04:29:23
04:30:44
04:34:11
04:34:59
04:45:39
04:47:08
04:47:52
05:04:43
05:16:13
05:16:52
05:30:13
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

CZAS
NETTO
03:31:49
03:32:29
03:34:25
03:35:23
03:36:33
03:40:05
03:51:38
03:55:35
03:59:07
03:59:47
04:04:04
04:07:24
04:16:48
04:21:12
04:22:16
04:25:17
04:29:14
04:30:38
04:34:04
04:34:55
04:45:30
04:47:01
04:47:51
05:04:41
05:16:06
05:16:47
05:30:06



